Bletchley—Bedford (Monday 6th, Tuesday 7th, Thursday 9th & Friday 10th May)

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
BF02 | BM02 | BFO4 ( BM0O4 | BFO6 | BMO6 | BFO8 | BMO8 | BF10 | BM10 | BF12 | BM12 | BF14

Bletchley d | 05.16 | 05.16 | 06.15 | 06.15 | 07.32 | 07.32 | 08.15 | 08.15 | 09.45 | 09.45 | 10.45 | 10.45 | 11.45
Fenny Stratford 05.21 06.20 07.37 08.20 09.50 10.50
Bow Brickhill 05.25 | 05.27 | 06.24 | 06.26 | 07.41 | 07.43 | 08.24 | 08.26 | 09.54 | 09.56 | 10.54 | 10.56 | 11.54
Woburn Sands 05.33 | 05.35 | 06.32 | 06.34 | 07.49 | 07.51 | 08.32 | 08.34 | 10.02 | 10.04 | 11.02 | 11.04 | 12.02
Aspley Guise 05.41 06.40 07.57 08.40 10.10 11.10
Ridgmont 05.42 | 05.50 | 06.41 | 06.49 | 07.58 | 08.06 | 08.41 | 08.49 | 10.11 | 10.19 | 11.11 | 11.19 [ 1211
Lidlington 05.50 | 05.58 | 06.49 | 06.57 | 08.06 | 08.14 | 08.49 | 08.57 | 10.19 | 10.27 | 11.19 | 11.27 | 12.19
Millbrook 06.03 07.02 08.19 09.02 10.32 11.32
Stewartby 06.00 | 06.12 | 06.59 | 07.11 | 08.16 | 08.28 | 08.59 | 09.11 | 10.29 | 10.41 | 11.29 | 11.41 | 12.29
Kempston Hardwick 06.22 07.21 08.38 09.21 10.51 11.51
Bedford St.Johns 06.15 | 06.36 | 07.14 | 07.35 | 08.31 | 08.52 | 09.14 | 09.35 | 10.44 | 11.05 | 11.44 | 12.05 | 12.44
Bedford a | 06.20 | 06.41 | 07.19 | 07.40 | 08.36 | 08.57 | 09.19 | 09.40 | 10.49 | 11.10 | 11.49 | 12.10 | 12.49

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
BM14 | BF16 | BM16 | BF18 | BM18 | BF20 | BM20 | BF22 | BM22 | BF24 | BM24 | BF26 | BM26

Bletchley d | 11.45 | 1245 | 1245 | 1345 | 1345 | 1445 | 1445 | 1545 | 1545 | 16.45 | 16.45 | 17.45 | 17.45
Fenny Stratford 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50
Bow Brickhill 11.56 | 12.54 | 12.56 | 13.54 | 13.56 | 14.54 | 14.56 | 15.54 | 15.56 | 16.54 | 16.56 | 17.54 | 17.56
Woburn Sands 12.04 | 13.02 | 13.04 | 14.02 | 14.04 | 15.02 | 15.04 | 16.02 | 16.04 | 17.02 | 17.04 | 18.02 | 18.04
Aspley Guise 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10
Ridgmont 12.19 | 13.11 | 13.19 | 14.11 | 14.19 | 15.11 | 15.19 | 16.11 | 16.19 | 17.11 | 17.19 | 18.11 | 18.19
Lidlington 12.27 | 13.19 | 13.27 | 14.19 | 14.27 | 15.19 | 15.27 | 16.19 | 16.27 | 17.19 | 17.27 | 18.19 | 18.27
Millbrook 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32
Stewartby 1241 | 13.29 | 13.41 | 1429 | 1441 | 1529 | 1541 | 16.29 | 16.41 | 17.29 | 17.41 | 18.29 | 18.41
Kempston Hardwick 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51
Bedford St.Johns 13.05 | 13.44 | 14.05 | 14.44 | 15.05 | 15.44 | 16.05 | 16.44 | 17.05 | 17.44 | 18.05 | 18.44 | 19.05
Bedford a | 13.10 | 13.49 | 14.10 | 1449 | 1510 | 1549 | 16.10 | 16.49 | 17.10 | 17.49 | 18.10 | 18.49 | 19.10

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
BF28 | BM28 | BF30 | BM30 | BF32 | BM32 | BF34 | BM34

Bletchley d | 1845 | 1845 | 19.45 | 19.45 | 2045 | 20.45 | 21.45 | 21.45
Fenny Stratford 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.50
Bow Brickhill 18.54 | 18.56 | 19.54 | 19.56 | 20.54 | 20.56 | 21.54 | 21.56
Woburn Sands 19.02 | 19.04 | 20.02 | 20.04 | 21.02 | 21.04 | 22.02 | 22.04
Aspley Guise 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10
Ridgmont 19.11 | 19.19 | 20.11 | 20.19 | 21.11 | 21.19 | 22.11 | 22.19
Lidlington 19.19 | 19.27 | 20.19 | 20.27 | 21.19 | 21.27 | 22.19 | 22.27
Millbrook 19.32 20.32 21.32 22.32
Stewartby 19.29 | 19.41 | 20.29 | 20.41 | 21.29 | 21.41 | 22.29 | 22.41
Kempston Hardwick 19.51 20.51 21.51 2251
Bedford St.Johns 19.44 | 20.05 | 20.44 | 21.05 | 21.44 | 22.05 | 22.44 | 23.05

Bedford a | 19.49 | 20.10 | 20.49 | 21.10 | 21.49 | 22.10 | 22.49 | 23.10




Bedford—Bletchley (Monday 6th, Tuesday 7th, Thursday 9th & Friday 10th May)

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
BFO3 | BMO3 | BFO5 | BMO5S | BFO5 | BMOS | BFO7 | BMO7 | BFO9 | BMOS | BF11 BM11 BF13
Bedford 06.00 | 06.00 | 07.00 | 07.00 | 08.00 | 08.00 | 09.00 | 09.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 11.00 | 11.00 | 12.00
Bedford St.Johns 06.05 | 06.05 | 07.05 | 07.05 | 08.05 | 08.05 | 09.05 | 09.05 | 10.05 | 10.05 | 11.05 | 11.05 | 12.05
Kempston Hardwick 06.09 07.09 08.09 09.09 10.09 11.09
Stewartby 06.20 | 06.27 | 07.20 | 07.27 | 08.20 | 08.27 | 09.20 | 09.27 | 10.20 | 10.27 | 11.20 | 11.27 | 12.20
Millbrook 06.36 07.36 08.36 09.36 10.36 11.36
Lidlington 06.30 | 06.41 | 07.30 | 07.41 | 08.30 | 08.41 | 09.30 | 09.41 | 10.30 | 10.41 | 11.30 | 11.41 | 12.30
Ridgmont 06.38 | 06.49 | 07.38 | 07.49 | 08.38 | 08.49 | 09.38 | 09.49 | 10.38 | 10.49 | 11.38 | 11.49 | 12.38
Aspley Guise 06.58 07.58 08.58 09.58 10.58 11.58
Woburn Sands 06.47 | 07.04 | 07.47 | 08.04 | 08.47 | 09.04 | 09.47 | 10.04 | 10.47 | 11.04 | 11.47 | 12.04 | 12.47
Bow Brickhill 06.53 | 07.10 | 07.53 | 08.10 | 08.53 | 09.10 | 09.53 | 10.10 | 10.53 | 11.10 | 11.53 | 12.10 | 12.53
Fenny Stratford 07.16 08.16 09.16 10.16 11.16 12.16
Bletchley 07.02 | 07.23 | 08.02 | 08.23 | 09.02 | 09.23 | 10.02 | 10.23 | 11.02 | 11.23 | 12.02 | 12.23 | 13.02
Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
BM13 | BF15 | BM15 | BF17 | BM17 | BF19 | BM19 | BF21 | BM21 | BF23 | BM23 | BF25 | BM25
Bedford 12.00 | 13.00 | 13.00 | 14.00 | 14.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 16.00 | 16.00 | 17.00 | 17.00 | 18.00 | 18.00
Bedford St.Johns 12.05 | 13.05 | 13.05 | 14.05 | 14.05 | 15.05 | 15.05 | 16.05 | 16.05 | 17.05 | 17.05 | 18.05 | 18.05
Kempston Hardwick 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09
Stewartby 12.27 | 13.20 | 13.27 | 14.20 | 14.27 | 15.20 | 15.27 | 16.20 | 16.27 | 17.20 | 17.27 | 18.20 | 18.27
Millbrook 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36
Lidlington 12.41 | 13.30 | 13.41 | 14.30 | 14.41 | 15.30 | 15.41 | 16.30 | 16.41 | 17.30 | 17.41 | 18.30 | 18.41
Ridgmont 1249 | 13.38 | 13.49 | 14.38 | 1449 | 15.38 | 15.49 | 16.38 | 16.49 | 17.38 | 17.49 | 18.38 | 18.49
Aspley Guise 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58
Woburn Sands 13.04 | 13.47 | 14.04 | 1447 | 15.04 | 1547 | 16.04 | 16.47 | 17.04 | 17.47 | 18.04 | 18.47 | 19.04
Bow Brickhill 13.10 | 13.53 | 14.10 | 14.53 | 15.10 | 15.53 | 16.10 | 16.53 | 17.10 | 17.53 | 18.10 | 18.53 | 19.10
Fenny Stratford 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16
Bletchley 13.23 | 14.02 | 14.23 | 15.02 | 15.23 | 16.02 | 16.23 | 17.02 | 17.23 | 18.02 | 18.23 | 19.02 | 19.23
Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
BF27 | BM27 | BF29 | BM29 | BF31 | BM31 | BF33 | BM33 | BF35 | BM35
Bedford 19.00 | 19.00 | 20.00 | 20.00 | 21.00 | 21.00 | 22.00 | 22.00 | 23.00 | 23.00
Bedford St.Johns 19.05 | 19.05 | 20.05 | 20.05 | 21.05 | 21.05 | 22.05 | 22.05 | 23.05 | 23.05
Kempston Hardwick 19.09 20.09 21.09 22.09 23.09
Stewartby 19.20 | 19.27 | 20.20 | 20.27 | 21.20 | 21.27 | 22.20 | 22.27 | 23.20 | 23.27
Millbrook 19.36 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.36
Lidlington 19.30 | 19.41 | 20.30 | 20.41 | 21.30 | 21.41 | 22.30 | 22.41 | 23.30 | 23.41
Ridgmont 19.38 | 19.49 | 20.38 | 20.49 | 21.38 | 21.49 | 22.38 | 22.49 | 23.38 | 23.49
Aspley Guise 19.58 20.58 21.58 2258 23.58
Woburn Sands 19.47 | 20.04 | 20.47 | 21.04 | 21.47 | 22.04 | 22.47 | 23.04 | 23.47 | 00.04
Bow Brickhill 19.53 | 20.10 | 20.53 | 21.10 | 21.53 | 22.10 | 22.53 | 23.10 | 23.53 | 00.10
Fenny Stratford 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16 00.16
Bletchley 20.02 | 20.23 | 21.02 | 21.23 | 22.02 | 22.23 | 23.02 | 23.23 | 00.02 | 00.23




Bletchley—Bedford (Saturday 11th May)

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
BF02 | BMO2 | BFO4 | BMO4 | BFO6 | BMO6 | BFO8 | BMO8 | BF10 | BM10 | BF12 | BM12 | BF14

Bletchley d | 05.16 | 05.16 | 06.45 | 06.45 | 07.45 | 07.45 | 08.45 | 08.45 | 09.45 | 09.45 | 10.45 | 10.45 | 11.45
Fenny Stratford 05.21 06.50 07.50 08.50 09.50 10.50
Bow Brickhill 05.25 | 05.27 | 06.54 | 06.56 | 07.54 | 07.56 | 08.54 | 08.56 | 09.54 | 09.56 | 10.54 | 10.56 | 11.54
Woburn Sands 05.33 | 05.35 | 07.02 | 07.04 | 08.02 | 08.04 | 09.02 | 09.04 | 10.02 | 10.04 | 11.02 | 11.04 | 12.02
Aspley Guise 05.41 07.10 08.10 09.10 10.10 11.10
Ridgmont 05.42 | 05.50 | 07.11 | 07.19 | 08.11 | 08.19 [ 09.11 | 09.19 | 10.11 | 10.19 | 11.11 | 11.19 [ 12.11
Lidlington 05.50 | 05.58 | 07.19 | 07.27 | 08.19 | 08.27 | 09.19 | 09.27 | 10.19 | 10.27 | 11.19 | 11.27 | 12.19
Millbrook 06.03 07.32 08.32 09.32 10.32 11.32
Stewartby 06.00 | 06.12 | 07.29 | 07.41 | 08.29 | 08.41 | 09.29 | 09.41 | 10.29 | 10.41 | 11.29 | 11.41 | 12.29
Kempston Hardwick 06.22 07.51 08.51 09.51 10.51 11.51
Bedford St.Johns 06.15 | 06.36 | 07.44 | 08.05 | 08.44 | 09.05 | 09.44 | 10.05 | 10.44 | 11.05 | 11.44 | 12.05 | 12.44
Bedford a | 06.20 | 06.41 | 07.49 | 08.10 ( 08.49 | 09.10 | 09.49 | 10.10 | 10.49 | 11.10 | 11.49 | 12.10 | 12.49

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
BM14 | BF16 | BM16 | BF18 | BM18 | BF20 | BM20 | BF22 | BM22 | BF24 | BM24 | BF26 | BM26

Bletchley d | 11.45 | 1245 | 1245 | 1345 | 13.45 | 1445 | 1445 | 1545 | 1545 | 16.45 | 16.45 | 17.45 | 17.45
Fenny Stratford 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50
Bow Brickhill 11.56 | 12.54 | 12.56 | 13.54 | 13.56 | 14.54 | 14.56 | 15.54 | 15.56 | 16.54 | 16.56 | 17.54 | 17.56
Woburn Sands 12.04 | 13.02 | 13.04 | 14.02 | 14.04 | 15.02 | 15.04 | 16.02 | 16.04 | 17.02 | 17.04 | 18.02 | 18.04
Aspley Guise 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10
Ridgmont 1219 | 13.11 | 13.19 | 14.11 | 1419 | 1511 | 1519 | 16.11 | 16.19 | 17.11 | 17.19 | 18.11 | 18.19
Lidlington 1227 | 13.19 | 13.27 | 14.19 | 14.27 | 15.19 | 15.27 | 16.19 | 16.27 | 17.19 | 17.27 | 18.19 | 18.27
Millbrook 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32
Stewartby 12.41 | 13.29 | 13.41 | 14.29 | 1441 | 15.29 | 1541 | 16.29 | 16.41 | 17.29 | 17.41 | 18.29 | 18.41
Kempston Hardwick 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51
Bedford St.Johns 13.05 | 13.44 | 14.05 | 14.44 | 15.05 | 15.44 | 16.05 | 16.44 | 17.05 | 17.44 | 18.05 | 18.44 | 19.05
Bedford a |[13.10 | 1349 | 14.10 | 1449 | 1510 | 1549 | 16.10 | 16.49 | 17.10 | 17.49 | 18.10 | 1849 | 19.10

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
BF28 | BM28 | BF30 | BM30 | BF32 | BM32 | BF34 | BM34

Bletchley d | 1845 | 1845 | 19.45 | 19.45 | 20.53 | 20.53 | 21.42 | 21.42
Fenny Stratford 18.50 19.50 20.58 21.47
Bow Brickhill 18.54 | 18.56 | 19.54 | 19.56 | 21.02 | 21.04 | 21.51 | 21.53
Woburn Sands 19.02 | 19.04 | 20.02 | 20.04 | 21.10 | 21.12 | 21.59 | 22.01
Aspley Guise 19.10 20.10 21.18 22.07
Ridgmont 19.11 | 19.19 | 20.11 | 20.19 | 21.19 | 21.27 | 22.08 | 22.16
Lidlington 19.19 | 19.27 | 20.19 | 20.27 | 21.27 | 21.35 | 22.16 | 22.24
Millbrook 19.32 20.32 21.40 22.29
Stewartby 19.29 | 19.41 | 20.29 | 20.41 | 21.37 | 21.49 | 22.26 | 22.38
Kempston Hardwick 19.51 20.51 21.59 2248
Bedford St.Johns 19.44 | 20.05 | 20.44 | 21.05 | 21.52 | 22.13 | 22.41 | 23.02

Bedford a | 19.49 | 20.10 | 20.49 | 21.10 | 21.57 | 22.18 | 22.46 | 23.07




Bedford—Bletchley (Saturday 11th May)

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
BFO3 | BMO3 | BFO5 | BMOS | BFO7 | BMO7 | BFO9 | BMOS | BF11 | BM11 | BF13 | BM13 | BF15

Bedford d | 06.30 | 06.30 | 08.00 | 08.00 | 09.00 | 09.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 11.00 | 11.00 | 12.00 | 12.00 | 13.00
Bedford St.Johns 06.35 | 06.35 | 08.05 | 08.05 | 09.05 | 09.05 | 10.05 | 10.05 | 11.05 | 11.05 | 12.05 | 12.05 | 13.05
Kempston Hardwick 06.39 08.09 09.09 10.09 11.09 12.09
Stewartby 06.50 | 06.57 | 08.20 | 08.27 | 09.20 | 09.27 | 10.20 | 10.27 | 11.20 | 11.27 | 12.20 | 12.27 | 13.20
Millbrook 07.06 08.36 09.36 10.36 11.36 12.36
Lidlington 07.00 | 07.11 | 08.30 | 08.41 | 09.30 | 09.41 | 10.30 | 10.41 | 11.30 | 11.41 | 12.30 | 12.41 | 13.30
Ridgmont 07.08 | 07.19 | 08.38 | 08.49 | 09.38 | 09.49 | 10.38 | 1049 | 11.38 | 11.49 | 12.38 | 12.49 | 13.38
Aspley Guise 07.28 08.58 09.58 10.58 11.58 12.58
Woburn Sands 07.17 | 07.34 | 08.47 | 09.04 | 09.47 | 10.04 | 10.47 | 11.04 | 11.47 | 12.04 | 12.47 | 13.04 | 1347
Bow Brickhill 07.23 | 07.40 | 08.53 | 09.10 | 09.53 | 10.10 | 10.53 | 11.10 | 11.53 | 12.10 | 12.53 | 13.10 | 13.53
Fenny Stratford 07.46 09.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16
Bletchley a | 07.32 | 07.53 | 09.02 | 09.23 | 10.02 | 10.23 | 11.02 | 11.23 | 12.02 | 12.23 | 13.02 | 13.23 | 14.02

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
BM15 | BF17 | BM17 | BF19 | BM19 | BF21 BM21 BF23 | BM23 | BF25 | BM25 | BF27 | BM27

Bedford d | 13.00 | 14.00 | 14.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 16.00 | 16.00 | 17.00 | 17.00 | 18.00 | 18.00 | 19.00 | 19.00
Bedford St.Johns 13.05 | 14.05 | 14.05 | 15.05 | 15.05 | 16.05 | 16.05 | 17.05 | 17.05 | 18.05 | 18.05 | 19.05 | 19.05
Kempston Hardwick 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09
Stewartby 13.27 | 14.20 | 14.27 | 15.20 | 15.27 | 16.20 | 16.27 | 17.20 | 17.27 | 18.20 | 18.27 | 19.20 | 19.27
Millbrook 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36
Lidlington 13.41 | 14.30 | 14.41 | 1530 | 15.41 | 16.30 | 16.41 | 17.30 | 17.41 | 18.30 | 18.41 | 19.30 | 19.41
Ridgmont 13.49 | 14.38 | 14.49 | 15.38 | 15.49 | 16.38 | 16.49 | 17.38 | 17.49 | 18.38 | 18.49 | 19.38 | 19.49
Aspley Guise 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58
Woburn Sands 14.04 | 14.47 | 15.04 | 1547 | 16.04 | 16.47 | 17.04 | 17.47 | 18.04 | 18.47 | 19.04 | 19.47 | 20.04
Bow Brickhill 1410 | 14.53 | 15.10 | 15.53 | 16.10 | 16.53 | 17.10 | 17.53 | 18.10 | 18.53 | 19.10 | 19.53 | 20.10
Fenny Stratford 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16
Bletchley a | 1423 | 15.02 | 15.23 | 16.02 | 16.23 | 17.02 | 17.23 | 18.02 | 18.23 | 19.02 | 19.23 | 20.02 | 20.23

Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
BF29 | BM29 | BF31 | BM31 | BF33 | BM33 | BF35 | BM35

Bedford d |20.00 | 20.00 | 21.00 | 21.00 | 22.00 | 22.00 | 22.25 | 22.25
Bedford St.Johns 20.05 | 20.05 | 21.05 | 21.05 | 22.05 | 22.05 | 22.30 | 22.30
Kempston Hardwick 20.09 21.09 22.09 2234
Stewartby 20.20 | 20.27 | 21.20 | 21.27 | 22.20 | 22.27 | 22.45 | 22.52
Millbrook 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.01
Lidlington 20.30 | 20.41 | 21.30 | 21.41 | 22.30 | 22.41 | 22.55 | 23.06
Ridgmont 20.38 | 20.49 | 21.38 | 21.49 | 22.38 | 22.49 | 23.03 | 23.14
Aspley Guise 20.58 21.58 22.58 23.23
Woburn Sands 2047 | 21.04 | 21.47 | 22.04 | 2247 | 23.04 | 23.12 | 23.29
Bow Brickhill 20.53 | 21.10 | 21.53 | 22.10 | 22.53 | 23.10 | 23.18 | 23.35
Fenny Stratford 21.16 22.16 23.16 23.41

Bletchley a |21.02 | 21.23 | 22.02 | 22.23 | 23.02 | 23.23 | 23.27 | 23.48




